

CR-18 of 2022

Present: Smt. S.Das, A.C.J.M, Dinhata, I/C of A.C.J.M-II, Dinhata.

Order No. 09

Dated: 02.11.2022

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance .
Complainant is present by hazira.

No S/R is received.
Complainant to file fresh requisite at once.

The Ld. P.O. is on leave. The case is adjourned today.

To 19.12.2022 for S/R and appearance .

D/C by me :-

A.C.J.M.,
2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)

A.C.J.M.,
2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)