

*Present. N. Tamang.Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata
CR 18 OF 2022
CIS 18 OF 2022
Order No-19 Dated 05.04.2024*

*Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.
Complainant is present by hazira.
No E/R of W/A is received.
Fix 18.05.2024 for E/R of W/A.
Issue reminder.
Dictated and Corrected by Me:*

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*