

Present. N. Tamang.Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata

CR 18 OF 2022

CIS 18 of 2022

Order No. 30 Dated 06.02.2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Complainant files hazira.

NER of W/A is received against accused person namely Nitish Ranjan Das from Tufanganj PS.

Let it be kept with the case record.

To 16.05.2025 for E/R of W/A.

Issue reminder.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.